



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Oct 25, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jul 23, 2024
Created By	MEHLER_C700
Changed On	Oct 24, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710062677741
Change Number	300007173543

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional Tomatensaus 12,5 kg UFS
English	CU KN DES TOMATO SAUC 12
French_BE	Knorr Professional Sauce Tomate 12,5 kg UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Professional Tomaten Sauce 12,5 kg UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	German_DACH



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000095450/000/001

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 6, 2024

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MIX Tomato Sauce FS DWIN 01
English_EU	CoM:Germany

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Legal Denominator : Trockenmischung zur Herstellung einer Tomaten Sauce

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: 43% Tomaten, Stärke, Zucker, Maltodextrin, jodiertes Speisesalz, Reismehl, Kaliumchlorid¹, Zwiebeln, Gewürze (Paprika, Pfeffer), Zitronensaftpulver, Knoblauch, Kräuter (Thymian, Lorbeerblätter), Aromen. ¹aus natürlichen Kaliummineralien. Kann Spuren von **WEIZEN, ROGGEN, GERSTE, HAFER, EI, SOJA, MILCH, SELLERIE** und **SENF** enthalten.*

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	12.5	kg	Kilogramm
Portionen/Dosierungen/Anwendun	1125	No.	Anzahl
Volumen pro Portion	100	ml	Milliliter
Enthält	112.5	L	Liter

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Logo, vegan
ALLERGEN LIST	*Dieses Produkt ist für die vegane Ernährung geeignet, Informationen zu Allergenen finden Sie beim Verzeichnis der Zutaten.



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved - ID 0669
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	112,5 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Bain-Marie stabil
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	COOK & CHILL STABIL
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	ZUBEREITUNG 1. Packungsinhalt in 104 Liter (kaltes, warmes oder kochendes) Wasser einrühren. 2. Unter Rühren 2 Minuten kochen lassen.
OTHER	120 g = 1 L 2 min
NUTRITION	Nährwertinformation pro 100 g pro 100 ml zubereitete Sauce
OTHER	Produkt 120 g 1 kg 12,5 kg Wasser 1L 8,5 L 104 L Sauce 1 L 9 L 112,5 L
STORAGE	Bei Entnahme von Teilmengen den wiederverschlossenen Eimer trocken und vor Wärme geschützt lagern.
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis Ende:
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne Konservierungsstoffe
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	ohne Farbstoffe
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne Geschmacksverstärker

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/German_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 100 g
Energie	1332 kJ
Energie	319 kcal
Fett	2,5 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	0,3 g
Kohlenhydrate	65 g
davon Zucker	32 g
Ballaststoffe	7,9 g
Eiweiß	6,3 g
Salz	7,5 g

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 112 g [100 ml]
Energie	160 kJ
Energie	38 kcal



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Fett	< 0,5 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	< 0,1 g
Kohlenhydrate	7,9 g
davon Zucker	3,8 g
Ballaststoffe	1,0 g
Eiweiß	0,8 g
Salz	0,91 g

Pro - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Produkt wie verkauft

Pro - 112 g (As Prepared)

Statements :
Portion

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000095450/000/001



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MIX Tomato Sauce FS DWIN 01



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Oct 25, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jul 23, 2024
Created By	MEHLER_C700
Changed On	Oct 24, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710062677741
Change Number	300007173543

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional Tomatensaus 12,5 kg UFS
English	CU KN DES TOMATO SAUC 12
French_BE	Knorr Professional Sauce Tomate 12,5 kg UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Professional Tomaten Sauce 12,5 kg UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000095450/000/001

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 6, 2024

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MIX Tomato Sauce FS DWIN 01
English_EU	CoM:Germany

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Poeder voor bereiding tomatensaus

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: tomaten 43%, zetmeel, suiker, maltodextrine, gejodeerd zout, rijstbloem, kaliumchloride¹, ui, specerijen (paprika, peper), citroensappoeder, knoflook, kruiden (tijm, laurier), aroma's. ¹van natuurlijke kalummineralen. Kan **TARWE, ROGGE, GERST, HAVER, EI, SOJA, MELK, SELDERIJ** en **MOSTERD** bevatten.*

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	12.5	kg	kg
Porties/Dosissen/toepassingen	1125	Aan	Aantal
Volume per portie/portie	100	ml	ml
Bevat	112.5	L	l

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved - ID 0669
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	112,5 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	BAIN-MARIE STABIEL
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	COOK & CHILL STABIEL
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	BEREIDING 1. Inhoud in 104 liter (koud, warm of kokend) water roeren. 2. Tijdens het roeren 2 minuten laten koken.
OTHER	120 g = 1 L 2 min
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden Per 100 g Per 100 ml bereide saus
OTHER	Product 120 g 1 kg 12,5 kg Water 1L 8,5 L 104 L Opbrengst 1 L 9 L 112,5 L
STORAGE	Wanneer er een deel van het product uit de emmer wordt gehaald, bewaar de opnieuw afgesloten emmer droog en beschermd tegen hitte.
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde:
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van conserveermiddelen
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van kleurstoffen
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van smaakversterkers
ALLERGEN LIST	*Geschikt voor veganisten; raadpleeg de ingrediëntenlijst voor allergenen.

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingswaarden	Per 100 g
Energie	1332 kJ
Energie Kcal	319 kcal
Vetten	2,5 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	0,3 g
Koolhydraten	65 g
waarvan suikers	32 g
Vezels	7,9 g
Eiwitten	6,3 g
Zout	7,5 g

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Voedingswaarden	Per 112 g [100 ml]
-----------------	----------------------------



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Energie	160 kJ
Energie Kcal	38 kcal
Vetten	< 0,5 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	< 0,1 g
Koolhydraten	7,9 g
waarvan suikers	3,8 g
Vezels	1,0 g
Eiwitten	0,8 g
Zout	0,91 g

Per - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Product zoals verkocht

Per - 112 g (As Prepared)

Statements :

Portie

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000095450/000/001



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MIX Tomato Sauce FS DWIN 01



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Oct 25, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jul 23, 2024
Created By	MEHLER_C700
Changed On	Oct 24, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710062677741
Change Number	300007173543

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional Tomatensaus 12,5 kg UFS
English	CU KN DES TOMATO SAUC 12
French_BE	Knorr Professional Sauce Tomate 12,5 kg UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Professional Tomaten Sauce 12,5 kg UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000095450/000/001

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 6, 2024

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MIX Tomato Sauce FS DWIN 01
English_EU	CoM:Germany

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Legal Denominator : Poudre pour la préparation de sauce tomate

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : tomates 43%, amidon, sucre, maltodextrine, sel iodé, farine de riz, chlorure de potassium¹, oignon, épices (paprika, poivre), jus de citron en poudre, ail, aromates (thym, laurier), arômes. ¹de minéraux de potassium naturels. Peut contenir : **BLÉ, SEIGLE, ORGE, AVOINE, ŒUFS, SOJA, LAIT, CÉLERI** et **MOUTARDE**.*

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Poids net	12.5	kg	kilogrammes
"Portions/Doses/"	1125	N°.	Numéro
Volume par portion	100	ml	Millilitres
Contient	112.5	L	Litres

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved - ID 0669



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	112,5 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	BAIN-MARIE STABLE
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	COOK & CHILL STABLE
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	PRÉPARATION 1. Mélanger le contenu à 104 litres d'eau (froide, chaude ou bouillante). 2. En remuant, faire bouillir pendant 2 minutes.
OTHER	120 g = 1 L 2 min
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles Pour 100 g Pour 100 ml de sauce préparée
OTHER	Produit 120 g 1 kg 12,5 kg Eau 1L 8,5 L 104 L Rendement 1 L 9 L 112,5 L
STORAGE	Lorsque vous retirez une partie du produit du seau, gardez le seau refermé au sec et à l'abri de la chaleur.
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant fin :
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans conservateur
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans colorant
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans exhausteur de goût
ALLERGEN LIST	*Convient aux végétaliens ; consultez la liste des ingrédients pour les allergènes.

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes	Pour 100 g
Énergie	1332 kJ
Énergie	319 kcal
Matières grasses	2,5 g
- dont acides gras saturés	0,3 g
Glucides	65 g
- dont sucres	32 g
Fibres	7,9 g
Protéines	6,3 g
Sel	7,5 g

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes	Pour 112 g [100 ml]
----------------------------------	-----------------------



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Énergie	160 kJ
Énergie	38 kcal
Matières grasses	< 0,5 g
- dont acides gras saturés	< 0,1 g
Glucides	7,9 g
- dont sucres	3,8 g
Fibres	1,0 g
Protéines	0,8 g
Sel	0,91 g

Pour - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Produit tel que vendu

Pour - 112 g (As Prepared)

Statements :

Portion

End of CUC Product Information Record **200000095450/000/001**



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000260669/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Oct 25, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MIX Tomato Sauce FS DWIN 01